oaul.omol.ode ..

7/ &7/ 171/ B

ICF Promotion

600cc
600cc

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:56:47

Grobnik 4,168 Km
30.6.2013. 13:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(28) Corrado CEREA
1 1:40.585 +4.315 12:58:28.542
2 1:39.062 +2.792 13:00:07.604
3 1:38.667 +2.397 13:01:46.271
4 1:39.259 +2.989 13:03:25.530
5 1:38.569 +2.299 13:05:04.099
6 1:36.270 13:06:40.369
7 1:36.774 +0.504 13:08:17.143
8 1:37.621 +1.351 13:09:54.764
(55) Ante BOZIC
1 1:41.973 +3.688 12:58:29.930
2 1:38.505 +0.220 13:00:08.435
3 1:38.467 +0.182 13:01:46.902
4 1:39.067 +0.782 13:03:25.969
5 1:38.548 +0.263 13:05:04.517
6 1:38.565 +0.280 13:06:43.082
7 1:38.285 13:08:21.367
8 1:38.366 +0.081 13:09:59.733
(2) Ugo GRILLO
1 1:39.471 +1.309 12:58:27.428
2 1:39.614 +1.452 13:00:07.042
3 1:38.927 +0.765 13:01:45.969
4 1:39.306 +1.144 13:03:25.275
5 1:39.057 +0.895 13:05:04.332
6 1:38.162 13:06:42.494
7 1:39.070 +0.908 13:08:21.564
8 1:38.404 +0.242 13:09:59.968
(79) Maurizio GALATI
1 1:40.873 +2.415 12:58:28.830
2 1:38.686 +0.228 13:00:07.516
3 1:39.077 +0.619 13:01:46.593
4 1:39.441 +0.983 13:03:26.034
5 1:38.913 +0.455 13:05:04.947
6 1:38.458 13:06:43.405
7 1:38.551 +0.093 13:08:21.956
8 1:38.692 +0.234 13:10:00.648
(81) Stefano MONTEFIONI
1 1:50.152 +9.999 12:58:38.109
2 1:40.454 +0.301 13:00:18.563
3 1:40.715 +0.562 13:01:59.278
4 1:40.153 13:03:39.431
5 1:40.583 +0.430 13:05:20.014
6 1:40.278 +0.125 13:07:00.292
7 1:40.920 +0.767 13:08:41.212
8 1:40.556 +0.403 13:10:21.768
(48) Roberto BELLI
1 1:42.724 +3.883 12:58:30.681
2 1:38.841 13:00:09.522
3 1:39.635 +0.794 13:01:49.157
4 1:41.153 +2.312 13:03:30.310
5 1:42.786 +3.945 13:05:13.096
6 1:43.862 +5.021 13:06:56.958
7 1:42.885 +4.044 13:08:39.843
8 1:42.532 +3.691 13:10:22.375
(5) Valentino GALLO
1 1:46.114 +4.729 12:58:34.071
2 1:42.068 +0.683 13:00:16.139
3 1:41.818 +0.433 13:01:57.957
4 1:42.459 +1.074 13:03:40.416

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:41.451 +0.066 13:05:21.867
6 1:42.107 +0.722 13:07:03.974
7 1:42.029 +0.644 13:08:46.003
8 1:41.385 13:10:27.388
(51) Massimo MASCARELLA
1 1:46.576 +4.886 12:58:34.533
2 1:41.722 +0.032 13:00:16.255
3 1:41.768 +0.078 13:01:58.023
4 1:42.466 +0.776 13:03:40.489
5 1:41.690 13:05:22.179
6 1:41.922 +0.232 13:07:04.101
7 1:42.535 +0.845 13:08:46.636
8 1:42.865 +1.175 13:10:29.501
(24.) Gianluca MONTEFIORI
1 1:49.473 +5.383 12:58:37.430
2 1:44.090 13:00:21.520
3 1:45.313 +1.223 13:02:06.833
4 1:45.601 +1.511 13:03:52.434
5 1:45.654 +1.564 13:05:38.088
6 1:45.830 +1.740 13:07:23.918
7 1:46.909 +2.819 13:09:10.827
8 1:47.770 +3.680 13:10:58.597
(2.) Ricardo GANCIAR
1 1:51.421 +5.515 12:58:39.378
2 1:45.906 13:00:25.284
3 1:46.599 +0.693 13:02:11.883
4 1:46.432 +0.526 13:03:58.315
5 1:46.491 +0.585 13:05:44.806
6 1:48.261 +2.355 13:07:33.067
7 1:49.791 +3.885 13:09:22.858
8 1:50.681 +4.775 13:11:13.539
(22) Guido GEDDA
1 1:57.563 +7.328 12:58:45.520
2 1:50.235 13:00:35.755
3 1:51.788 +1.553 13:02:27.543
4 1:52.719 +2.484 13:04:20.262
5 1:52.783 +2.548 13:06:13.045
6 1:53.063 +2.828 13:08:06.108
7 1:52.452 +2.217 13:09:58.560
(53) Renzo MOROTTI
1 2:01.189 +10.497 12:58:49.146
2 1:52.907 +2.215 13:00:42.053
3 1:53.708 +3.016 13:02:35.761
4 1:51.476 +0.784 13:04:27.237
5 1:50.824 +0.132 13:06:18.061
6 1:50.692 13:08:08.753
7 1:51.665 +0.973 13:10:00.418
(7) Alessandro FAGNINI
1 1:53.072 +8.847 12:58:41.029
2 1:44.225 13:00:25.254

Diff Time of Day

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Printed: 30.6.2013. 13:42:45
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